
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

#  

991 

31 

346 

131 

731 

3 

196 

14 

22 

28 

118 

69 

76 

73 

24 

77 

18 

63 

110 

7 

969 

94 

12 

2 

13 

84 

74 

41 

Vorname  

Christopher 

Kevin 

Kevin 

Andrej 

Johannes 

Kevin 

Tim 

Patrick 

Axel 

Benjamin 

Thomas 

Lars 

Heiko 

Maximilian 

Pierre 

Detlef 

Lennard 

Matthias 

Uwe 

Stefan 

Jan 

Dominik 

Jan 

Michelle 

Paul 

Viktor 

Steven 

Christian 

Nachname  

Robert 

Labenski 

Meyer 

Willms 

Töppel 

Szalai 

Teichert 

Pady 

Bergfeld 

Rüffer 

Sasse 

Reichelt 

Stieber 

König 

Gregor 

Bremer 

Brüggestrat 

Seidler 

Truskowski 

Binnebößel 

Depke 

Durau 

Haas 

Wiegand 

Rothe 

Frese 

Prediger 

Strothmann 

Ort  

Püttlingen 

Hochspeyer 

Baunatal 

Ingolstadt 

Braunschweig 

Petite Rosselle 

Löhne 

Hohndorf 

Bielefeld 

Crottendorf 

Creußen 

Aalen 

Großwig 

Rammenau 

Köln 

Jaderberg 

Hagen 

Braunschweig 

Schlotheim 

Braunschweig 

Neukirchen-Vluyn 

Havixbeck 

Flomborn 

Bochum 

Hirschstein 

Beelen 

Grossrosseln 

Saerbeck 

Bewerber  

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Team Twenty Suspension 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

supermotostore racing team 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

Team Twenty Suspension 

supermotostore racing team 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM Racing 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Beste Zeit.  

1:18.914 

1:19.536 

1:20.114 

1:20.544 

1:21.106 

1:21.583 

1:22.079 

1:23.354 

1:22.346 

1:22.436 

1:22.229 

1:24.280 

1:23.591 

1:25.478 

1:25.517 

1:24.654 

1:26.486 

1:26.484 

1:27.701 

1:27.760 

1:27.697 

1:28.413 

1:29.337 

1:29.698 

1:30.530 

1:33.745 

1:22.775 

1:31.168 

Diff.  

4.464 

6.825 

13.082 

25.510 

36.322 

41.936 

44.690 

46.644 

48.229 

55.653 

1:03.400 

1:03.610 

1:12.823 

1:14.576 

1:15.162 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

5 Runden 

10 Runden 

Rd.  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

1 

Gesamtzeit  

14:44.696 

14:49.160 

14:51.521 

14:57.778 

15:10.206 

15:21.018 

15:26.632 

15:29.386 

15:31.340 

15:32.925 

15:40.349 

15:48.096 

15:48.306 

15:57.519 

15:59.272 

15:59.858 

14:44.829 

14:53.926 

14:59.702 

15:00.182 

15:05.373 

15:11.181 

15:19.696 

15:26.440 

15:34.657 

16:08.808 

8:27.984 

1:33.380 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring 
T4 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:23:44 

Harzring 1,465 Km 

24.09.2016 17:20 


